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Product Parts Breakdown

RP30306

RP30234

RP64023

RP56148

RP20055

RP64006

RP64007

RP56126

RP70637

RP70638

RP10097*
Button

RP13792*
Handle

RP80776*
Flange

Washer

Mounting Nut

Washer

Metal Washer

Nut

Tee

1/2” - 3/8” Hose

O-Ring

Wrench

Aerator

24206 - Cold Valve w/ Cartridge
160.2400-18000 - Cartridge Only

24207 - Hot Valve w/ Cartridge
160.2400-18001 - Cartridge Only


